


Sparkling

Champagne

Louis Roederer Brut Reims, NV

English
Herbert Hall Brut Kent, UK 2019

Herbert Hall Rosé Kent, UK 2021

Cocktails

Club’s Crealions

Sunny Spritz

Mezcal, honey, lime & orange

White Plantain

Havana Club 3, Cointreau, coconut, banana & lime

Kiss on the Beach

125ml

£17.50

£13.50
£15.00

All £16.00

Jalapefio-infused Tequila, Aperol, guava juice, lime & orange bitters

Peach a Colada

Chairman’s Reserved spiced rum, peach, pineapple, lime & coconut

Summer in Sicily
Absolut, watermelon & lime

Ocean Queen
Tanqueray, Italicus, lemon, cucumber & prosecco

Rome Sour
Bulleit, Frangelico, lemon & red wine float

Member’s Classics

Simply ask the bar for your favourite drink

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Princess
Strawberry, rose & soda

Double Ginger

All £15.00

All £9.00

Non-Such pineapple & ginger shrub, ginger beer, pineapple & lime

Basil Chilli Mojo

Apple juice, soda water, jalapefio & basil

Please inform our staff of any food intolerances or allergies before ordering.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Spirits

Islay Whisky
Talisker 10 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO
Coal Isla
Bowmore 18 YO

Lagavulin 16 YO

Highland Whisky
Highland Park 12 YO
Glenmorangie 12 YO
Macallan 12 YO

Oban 14 YO

Temperley’s Somerset Cider Brandy
Somerset Cider Brandy 3 YO

Somerset Cider Brandy 5 YO

Somerset Cider Brandy 10 YO

Somerset Cider Brandy Shipwreck

Somerset Cider Brandy Alchemy

Somerset Cider Brandy 20 YO

Cognac

Magloire Calvados VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Martell VSOP

Martell XO

50ml

£13.50

£14.00

£15.00

£19.00

£24.00

£25.00

£13.50

£15.50

£21.00

£25.00

£9.50

£10.00

£11.50

£15.50

£25.00

£29.00

£11.50

£12.00

£12.50

£15.00

£40.00

Please inform our staff of any food intolerances or allergies before ordering.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.



Spirits

Japanese Whisky
Nikka from the Barrel
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki 12 YO

Hakushu 12 YO

Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Gold
Chivas Regal 18 YO

Johnnie Walker Blue

Speyside Whisky
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Dalwhinnie 15 YO
Balvenie 12 YO
Cardhu

Balvenie 14 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Singleton 12 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO
Mortlach 16 YO
Glenfiddich 21 YO
Glenfiddich Grand Cru

Lowland Whisky

Auchentoshan 3 Wood

50ml

£17.00

£19.00
£24.00
£25.00
£35.00

£39.00

£9.50
£13.50
£19.00
£24.00

£59.00

£12.00
£13.00
£14.00
£15.00
£15.00
£17.00

£17.00

£19.00
£25.00
£42.00
£53.00
£72.00

£17.00

Please inform our staff of any food intolerances or allergies before ordering.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Beer

Staropramen

Lucky Saint non-alcoholic
Madri Lager

Allsopp’s Pilsner
Meantime Pale Ale
Guinness 440ml

Durslade Farm Cider

Spirits

Gin

Tanqueray England
Bombay Sapphire England
Hepple England

Sipsmith Dry England

Fife Arms Scotland

Cygnet Wales

Tanqueray No. Ten England
Hendrick’s Scotland

Roku japan

Plymouth England

Papa Salt Australia
Citadelle France

Oxley England

Plymouth Navy Strength England
Gin Mare Spain

Botanist Gin Scotland
Salcombe Rose England
Malfy Italy

Cygnet 22 Wales

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Germany

330ml

£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£8.00

50ml

£9.50
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13.00
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£14.00
£14.50
£14.50
£16.00
£16.50

Please inform our staff of any food intolerances or allergies before ordering.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.



Spirits

Vodka

Absolut Sweden

Ketel One Netherlands
Konik’s Tail Poland
Black Cow England
Absolut Elyx Sweden
Reyka Iceland

Chase England

Haku Japan

Grey Goose France
Fair Quinoa (Fair Trade Cert) France
Belvedere Pure Poland

Sauvelle France

X-Muse Scotland

Rum

Havana Club 3 YO Cuba

Havana Club 7 YO Cuba

Chairman’s Reserve spiced Rum St. Lucia
Wray & Nephew Jamaica

Plantation 5 YO Barbados

Mount Gay Black Barrel Barbados

El Dorado 12 YO Guyana

Plantation Pineapple Trinidad & Tobago
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela
Plantation XO Barbados

Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela

Ron Zacapa 23 Guatemala

Mount Gay XO Barbados

50ml

£9.50
£11.00
£12.00
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£13.50
£13.50
£14.00
£14.00
£14.50
£15.50

£18.00

£9.50
£10.50
£11.00
£12.50
£12.50
£13.50
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£16.00
£16.00
£17.00
£17.50

Please inform our staff of any food intolerances or allergies before ordering.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Spirilts

Tequila

Olmeca Altos Plata
Ocho Blanco

Olmeca Altos Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Casamigos Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afiejo

Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio 1942

Mezcal & Pisco
Pisco ABA Chile
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal Mexico

Casamigos Mezcal Mexico

Maya]ules Tobala Mezcal Mexico

Irish Whiskey
Jameson
Slane

Jameson Black Barrel

Redbreast 12 YO

American Whiskey
Bulleit Kentucky

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee
Buffalo Trace Kentucky
Woodford Reserve Kentucky

Woodford Reserve Rye Kentucky

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Tennessee

Yellowstone Select Kentucky
Mitcher’s Straight Rye Kentucky

Whistlepig 10 YO Vermont

50ml

£9.50
£11.00
£14.00
£16.50
£16.50
£17.00
£17.50
£19.00
£19.50

£45.00

£11.50
£14.00
£21.00

£24.00

£11.00
£12.00
£13.50

£18.00

£9.50
£11.50
£12.00
£12.50
£16.00
£17.00
£17.00
£18.00
£24.00

Please inform our staff of any food intolerances or allergies before ordering.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.



