

Sparkling	125ml	Spirits	50ml
Champagne		Islay Whisky	
Louis Roederer Brut <i>Reims, NV</i>	£17.50	Talisker 10 YO	£13.50
English		Ardbeg 10 YO	£14.00
Herbert Hall Brut <i>Kent, UK 2019</i>	£13.50	Laphroaig 10 YO	£15.00
Herbert Hall Rosé <i>Kent, UK 2021</i>	£15.00	Coal Isla	£19.00
Cocktails		Bowmore 18 YO	£24.0
Club's Creations	All £16.00	Lagavulin 16 YO	£25.0
Sunny Spritz Mezcal, honey, lime & orange	711 210.00	Highland Whisky	
White Plantain		Highland Park 12 YO	£13.50
Havana Club 3, Cointreau, coconut, banana & lime Kiss on the Beach Jalapeño-infused Tequila, Aperol, guava juice, lime & orange bitters Peach a Colada Chairman's Reserved spiced rum, peach, pineapple, lime & coconut Summer in Sicily Absolut, watermelon & lime		Glenmorangie 12 YO	£15.50
		Macallan 12 YO	£21.00
		Oban 14 YO	£25.0
		Temperley's Somerset Cider Brandy	
Ocean Queen Tanqueray, Italicus, lemon, cucumber & prose	ссо	Somerset Cider Brandy 3 YO	£9.5(
Rome Sour Bulleit, Frangelico, lemon & red wine float		Somerset Cider Brandy 5 YO	£10.00
		Somerset Cider Brandy 10 YO	£11.50
		Somerset Cider Brandy Shipwreck	£15.50
Member's Classics	All £15.00	Somerset Cider Brandy Alchemy	£25.0
Simply ask the bar for your favourite drink		Somerset Cider Brandy 20 YO	£29.00
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails	All £9.00	Cognac	
Princess Strawberry, rose & soda		Magloire Calvados VSOP	£11.50
Double Ginger Non-Such pineapple & ginger shrub, ginger beer, pineapple & lime Basil Chilli Mojo		Remy Martin VSOP	£12.00
		Courvoisier VSOP	£12.50
Apple juice, soda water, jalapeño & basil		Martell VSOP	£15.00
		Martell XO	£40.0

Please inform our staff of any food intolerances or allergies before ordering.

Spirits

Japanese Whisky

Nikka from the Barrel	£17.00
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	£19.00
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	£24.00
Hibiki Harmony	£25.00
Yamazaki 12 YO	£35.00
Hakushu 12 YO	£39.00

Scotch Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black	£9.50
Monkey Shoulder	£13.50
Johnnie Walker Gold	£19.00
Chivas Regal 18 YO	£24.00
Johnnie Walker Blue	£59.00

Speyside Whisky

Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	£12.00
Glenfiddich 12 YO	£13.00
Dalwhinnie 15 YO	£14.00
Balvenie 12 YO	£15.00
Cardhu	£15.00
Balvenie 14 YO	£17.00
Glenfiddich 15 YO	£17.00
Singleton 12 YO	£19.00
Glenfiddich 18 YO	£25.00
Mortlach 16 YO	£42.00
Glenfiddich 21 YO	£53.00
Glenfiddich Grand Cru	£72.00
Lowland Whisky	

Auchentoshan 3 Wood

£17.00

Beer

50ml

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~
Staropramen	£6.50
Lucky Saint non-alcoholic	£6.50
Madri Lager	£7.00
Allsopp's Pilsner	£7.00
Meantime Pale Ale	£7.00
Guinness 440ml	£7.50
Durslade Farm Cider	£8.00

330ml

50ml

# **Spirits**

Gin	
Tanqueray England	£9.50
Bombay Sapphire England	£11.00
Hepple England	£11.00
Sipsmith Dry England	£11.00
Fife Arms Scotland	£12.00
Cygnet Wales	£12.00
Tanqueray No. Ten England	£12.50
Hendrick's Scotland	£12.50
Roku <i>Japan</i>	£12.50
Plymouth England	£12.50
Papa Salt Australia	£12.50
Citadelle France	£13.00
Oxley England	£13.50
Plymouth Navy Strength England	£13.50
Gin Mare Spain	£13.50
Botanist Gin Scotland	£14.00
Salcombe Rose England	£14.50
Malfy Italy	£14.50
Cygnet 22 Wales	£16.00
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Germany	£16.50

Spirits	50ml
Vodka	
Absolut Sweden	£9.50
Ketel One Netherlands	£11.00
Konik's Tail Poland	£12.00
Black Cow England	£12.50
Absolut Elyx Sweden	£13.00
Reyka Iceland	£13.00
Chase England	£13.50
Haku Japan	£13.50
Grey Goose France	£14.00
Fair Quinoa (Fair Trade Cert) France	£14.00
Belvedere Pure Poland	£14.50
Sauvelle France	£15.50
X-Muse Scotland	£18.00
Rum	
Havana Club 3 YO <i>Cuba</i>	£9.50
Havana Club 7 YO <i>Cuba</i>	£10.50
Chairman's Reserve spiced Rum St. Lucia	£11.00
Wray & Nephew Jamaica	£12.50
Plantation 5 YO Barbados	£12.50
Mount Gay Black Barrel Barbados	£13.50
El Dorado 12 YO Guyana	£14.00
Plantation Pineapple Trinidad & Tobago	£14.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela	£15.00
Plantation XO Barbados	£16.00
Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela	£16.00
Ron Zacapa 23 <i>Guatemala</i>	£17.00
Mount Gay XO Barbados	£17.50

**Spirits** 

Olmeca Altos Plata	£9.50
Ocho Blanco	£11.00
Olmeca Altos Reposado	£14.00
Don Julio Blanco	£16.50
Casamigos Blanco	£16.50
Don Julio Reposado	£17.00
Casamigos Reposado	£17.50
Casamigos Añejo	£19.00
Don Julio Añejo	£19.50
Don Julio 1942	£45.00

50ml

Mezcal & Pisco

Pisco ABA Chile	£11.50
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal Mexico	£14.00
Casamigos Mezcal Mexico	£21.00
MayaJules Tobala Mezcal Mexico	£24.00

Irish Whiskey

Jameson	£11.00
Slane	£12.00
Jameson Black Barrel	£13.50
Redbreast 12 YO	£18.00

### American Whiskey

Bulleit Kentucky	£9.50
Jack Daniel's Tennessee	£11.50
Buffalo Trace Kentucky	£12.00
Woodford Reserve Kentucky	£12.50
Woodford Reserve Rye Kentucky	£16.00
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Tennessee	£17.00
Yellowstone Select Kentucky	£17.00
Mitcher's Straight Rye Kentucky	£18.00
Whistlepig 10 YO Vermont	£24.00

Please inform our staff of any food intolerances or allergies before ordering.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Please inform our staff of any food intolerances or allergies before ordering.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.